
Secunderabad - Kottayam Special Fare Sabarimala Special (via Guntakal)/07117 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to KTYM/Kottayam 

30h 35m - 1419 km - 32 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 15:30 0 1 0 29 536 SCR
2 BMT Begumpet 15:40 15:41 1m 0 1 5 24 540 SCR
3 SNF Sanathnagar 15:51 15:53 2m 0 1 9 57 SCR
4 LPI Lingampalli 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 23 83 559 SCR
5 SKP Shankarpalli 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 44 55 576 SCR
6 VKB Vikarabad Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 72 66 626 SCR
7 TDU Tandur 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 114 71 457 SCR
8 SEM Sedam 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 147 63 413 SCR
9 CT Chittapur 18:31 18:33 2m 0 1 169 70 423 SCR
10 YG Yadgir 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 222 53 365 SCR
11 RC Raichur Junction 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 290 124 407 SCR
12 MALM Mantralayam Road 20:54 20:55 1m 0 1 319 63 332 SCR
13 AD Adoni 21:34 21:35 1m 0 1 360 31 421 SCR
14 GTL Guntakal Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 1 412 70 451 SCR
15 ATP Anantapur 00:18 00:20 2m 0 2 480 80 342 SCR
16 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 00:45 00:50 5m 0 2 513 41 357 SCR
17 KRY Kadiri 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 581 39 528 SCR
18 MCU Mulakala Cheruvu 03:28 03:30 2m 0 2 618 50 594 SCR
19 MPL Madanapalle Road 04:18 04:20 2m 0 2 658 44 SCR
20 KCI Kalikiri 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 686 31 SCR
21 PIL Piler 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 700 20 SCR
22 PAK Pakala Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 2 741 55 SCR
23 CTO Chittoor 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 771 16 SCR
24 KPD Katpadi Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 804 72 215 SR
25 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 2 888 80 400 SR
26 SA Salem Junction 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 1009 57 280 SR
27 ED Erode Junction 14:05 14:15 10m 0 2 1068 67 171 SR
28 TUP Tiruppur 15:00 15:02 2m 0 2 1118 57 306 SR
29 PTJ Podanur Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 0 2 1162 50 397 SR
30 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
16:50 17:00 10m 0 2 1212 38 SR

31 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 19:00 19:02 2m 0 2 1287 68 3 SR
32 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:50 19:52 2m 0 2 1342 44 14 SR
33 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 20:15 20:20 5m 0 2 1359 34 2 SR
34 KTYM Kottayam 22:05 0 2 1419 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (09:32)

May 21 2024 (09:32)

1

1


